
Stand: 29.05.2019 / 08:13:10

Ergebnisübersicht: Twist Reitturnier 2019 [381921009] 25.05.2019 - 26.05.2019

1 Führzügel-WB

Tinka Bell 4447Mika Huil (RV Recke e.V.)1. P 7.60

Tequila Sunrise 66443Emma Lambrecht (RV Recke e.V.)2. P 7.50

Alana 396Lea Schnetgöke (RV Recke e.V.)3. P 7.40

Smily v.d.Geest423Ylvie Eymann (RV Recke e.V.)4. P 7.30

Hope 62260Jule Klinke (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)5. 7.20

Toms Buck450Samentha Probst (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)6. 7.10

Bumblebee477Elisa Lohmann (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)7. 7.00

Sue480Maria Nottberg (Reiterfreunde Twist u.U.e.V.)7. 7.00

2/1 Reiter-WB Schritt-Trab-Galopp

Sabrina 454398Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 7.80

Tinka Bell 4447Jette Feiling (RV Hopsten e.V.)2. P 7.60

Smily v.d.Geest423Silas Michel (RV Recke e.V.)3. P 7.30

Alana 396Lina Ratersmann (RV Recke e.V.)4. P 7.20

La Chica484Muriel Böhle (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)5. 7.00

Flori 281494Jule Freese (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)6. 6.70

Zeus514Ida Kirschner (RFV Meppen u.u.)6. 6.70

2/2 Reiter-WB Schritt-Trab-Galopp

Klementine276Charlotte Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.40

Nikita500Pia Klümper (RFV Sögel e.V.)2. P 7.30

Carla488Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)3. P 7.20

La Chica484Malu Böhle (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)4. P 7.10

Richters Rendezvous383Larissa Krallmann (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)5. 7.00

Tequila Sunrise 66443Jada Kamolz (RV Recke e.V.)6. 6.90

Jamaika479Janina Zwake (RUFV Wietmarschen)7. 6.70

Domino486Nia Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)7. 6.70

3/1 Reiter-WB Schritt-Trab

Lisa482Leonie Olthoff (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.40

Sue480Maria Nottberg (Reiterfreunde Twist u.U.e.V.)2. P 7.20

Bumblebee477Carla Tappel (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 6.90

Barendtszen Uno476Elisa Geers (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 6.80

3/2 Reiter-WB Schritt-Trab

Calypso Dream Girl483Greta Stolte-Greskamp (ZRUFV Berge e.V.)1. P 7.60

Esther fan'e Aldedyk186Rahel-Anneke Hinken (RURV Vechtetal e.V)2. P 7.40

Smily v.d.Geest423Fiona Timpe (RV Recke e.V.)3. P 7.20

Alana 396Hanna Holstein (RV Mettingen e.V.)4. P 7.00

Baileys Dream517Ida Naber (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. 6.90

4 Dressurreiter-WB (RE 1)

Sabrina 454398Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 7.80

Royal Pagani393Lara Malchus (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)2. P 7.60

Kessy 195274Henning Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock)3. P 7.40

La Vino 3279Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.30

Hope 62260Ineke Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.20

Smily v.d.Geest423Lilly Liedert (RV Recke e.V.)6. P 7.10

Lucky Love 8316Carla Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)7. P 7.00

Dutchman 46478Annkathrin Lambers (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)8. 6.90

La Chica484Muriel Böhle (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)9. 6.80

Boy518Anna Schröer (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 6.80

Carla488Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)11. 6.70

Ludwig 222318Jana Brake (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.60

Zeus514Ida Kirschner (RFV Meppen u.u.)12. 6.60

Valeria PL459Irma Litmeyer (RUFV Haren-Ems)14. 6.50

Dragonheart 13166Celine Klünder (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.40
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Domino486Nia Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)16. 6.30

Flori 281494Jule Freese (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)17. 6.20

Nikita500Pia Klümper (RFV Sögel e.V.)17. 6.20

Richters Rendezvous383Larissa Krallmann (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)19. 6.10

5 Stilspring-WB - ohne Erlaubte Zeit (EZ)

Juror 6497Greta Lonnemann (RFV Haren-Ems e.V.)1. P 7.50

Sammy Jo 25401Adelina Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.30

Kessy 195274Henning Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock)3. P 7.20

Domino486Nia Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)4. P 7.10

Ludwig 222318Jana Brake (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)5. 7.00

Nelson503Anna Jonas (RUFV Wietmarschen)5. 7.00

Nantino487Mira Groenke (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)7. 6.80

Sabrina 454398Melina Justine Koops (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)8. 6.60

La Vino 3279Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 6.50

6 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.E

Monty 627337Lina Scholten (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)1. P 8.20

Nashville Nugget HW344Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.10

Momo 475336Franziska Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems)3. P 8.00

Spirit 189430Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.90

Champus K72Lutz Hager (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 7.70

Hope 62260Ineke Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.40

Nagano 48342Aiske Lübbers (RuFV Rheiderland)7. 7.30

Amyla14Mareike Kip (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)8. 7.20

Fuchshof's Vicky225Franziska Baum (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)9. 6.90

Donnerjunge162Robin Wilhelm Temmen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)10. 6.80

Felina 117196Joanna Maisch (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)11. 6.70

Dragonheart 13166Celine Klünder (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.60

Toms Buck450Vanessa Thien (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.40

Benicio B29Hannah Herbst (RURV Vechtetal e.V)14. 6.30

My golden Star341Rike Melzel (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)15. 6.00

Romino Royal388Kira Schumacher (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.00

7 Dressurprüfung Kl.E

Momo 475336Franziska Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems)1. P 8.10

Spirit 189430Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.00

Urmel 75455Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.80

Helena 260248Franziska Rotter (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)4. P 7.70

Monty 627337Lina Scholten (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)5. P 7.60

Nagano 48342Aiske Lübbers (RuFV Rheiderland)6. P 7.40

Fuchshof's Vicky225Franziska Baum (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)7. P 7.30

Nemo 412345Amy Otto (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 7.30

Champus K72Lutz Hager (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. P 7.20

Steendieks East London435Alexandra Bauerdick (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)9. P 7.20

Scarlett 614407Emilie Lohaus (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)11. 7.10

Hope 62260Ineke Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 7.00

Tinka Bell 4447Christina Frehe (RV Recke e.V.)12. 7.00

Nashville Nugget HW344Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.90

Donnerjunge162Robin Wilhelm Temmen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)15. 6.30

Hollywood 66258Chantal Schreur (RURV Vechtetal e.V)16. 6.20

Toms Buck450Vanessa Thien (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 6.20

Esther fan'e Aldedyk186Silke Hinken (RURV Vechtetal e.V)18. 6.10

Sunny Boy 376437Laura Bos (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.10

Amyla14Mareike Kip (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)20. 5.90

My golden Star341Rike Melzel (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)20. 5.90

Benicio B29Hannah Herbst (RURV Vechtetal e.V)22. 5.80

Romino Royal388Kira Schumacher (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)22. 5.80

Felina 117196Joanna Maisch (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)24. 5.10
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8 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

Cita 4790Lena Brinkmann (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.70

Frieda 307220Kathrin Krüssel (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.50

Donna Deluxe 3161Lea Menger (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.40

It's Otto 11270Johanna Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems)3. P 7.40

Esther fan'e Aldedyk186Silke Hinken (RURV Vechtetal e.V)5. P 7.30

Kentucky Woman R491Katharina Nottberg (RUFV Wietmarschen)5. P 7.30

Fabalou 20191Daniela Dallherm (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)7. P 7.20

Hollywood 66258Chantal Schreur (RURV Vechtetal e.V)7. P 7.20

Amyla14Mareike Kip (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)9. P 7.10

Hesselteichs A Golden Sunday253Justine Beyer (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)9. P 7.10

Carpe Diem 5557Tessa Hessenius (RFV Esterwegen)11. P 7.00

Wizard of Oz 14469Maria Nuss (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)11. P 7.00

Faithful Rose192Daniela Dallherm (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.90

Nemo 412345Amy Otto (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.90

Tinka Bell 4447Christina Frehe (RV Recke e.V.)13. 6.90

Amaro 6110Hanna Lüssing (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 6.80

Fuchshof's Vicky225Julia Baum (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)16. 6.80

Ostwind B350Svenja Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)16. 6.80

Steendieks East London435Alexandra Bauerdick (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)19. 6.70

Zibeline 3473Barbara Schartmann (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)19. 6.70

Alice R8Jaqueline Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)21. 6.60

Harmoney 4245Luisa Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)22. 6.50

Helena 260248Franziska Rotter (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)22. 6.50

Rosine L391Fenna Lübbers (RuFV Rheiderland)22. 6.50

Replay KN380Helena Klein-Neerken (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)25. 6.40

Filia K202Jana Auclair (RUFV Wietmarschen)26. 6.00

Scarlett 614407Emilie Lohaus (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)26. 6.00

Dee fee139Anna Maria Lucas (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)28. 5.80

Da Vinci 170126Ludwig Heskamp (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)29. 5.50

9 Dressurprüfung Kl.A**

Sammy Jo 25401Adelina Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 8.20

Alice R8Jaqueline Mersmann (RuFV Papenburg)2. P 8.00

Hollister 12257Lena Richter (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)3. P 7.80

Donna Deluxe 3161Lea Menger (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.60

Frieda 307220Kathrin Krüssel (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.40

Amaro 6110Hanna Lüssing (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.30

Faithful Rose192Daniela Dallherm (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.30

Fabalou 20191Daniela Dallherm (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)8. 7.20

Hesselteichs A Golden Sunday253Justine Beyer (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)9. 7.10

Ostwind B350Svenja Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)9. 7.10

Harmoney 4245Luisa Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)11. 7.00

Filia K202Jana Auclair (RUFV Wietmarschen)12. 6.80

Frida Gold 28217Maria Klümper (RFV Sögel e.V.)13. 6.60

Replay KN380Helena Klein-Neerken (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)13. 6.60

Rosine L391Fenna Lübbers (RuFV Rheiderland)15. 6.40

Cha Cha Go68Marie Kötting (RUFV Wietmarschen)16. 6.20

10 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Ceylon E WE510Nina Sue Neumann (RV Ganderkesee)1. P 8.00

Lucien 7314Emilie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock)2. P 7.80

Der feine Henry142Nele Kater (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. P 7.50

Little Foot 77302Imke Temme (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)3. P 7.50

Romance 72386Maria Hebbelmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.40

Hollister 12257Lena Richter (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)6. P 7.30

Simply Cool418Mara Büüsker (RUFV Leer e.V.)6. P 7.30

Darth Vader 4137Marie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock)8. P 7.20

Mien Deern 6332Deborah Rotmann (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)8. P 7.20
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Ragazzo Blu376Adelina Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)10. 7.10

Steendieks Cypriano434Lena Sur (RUFV Osterbrock)10. 7.10

Safire399Larissa Focke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)12. 7.00

Contino Brown106Lisa Marie Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.80

Fernando 694197Annette Foppe (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 6.80

Frieda Vita 2223Denise Rother (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.70

Sammy Jo 25401Adelina Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 6.70

Solero 84426Anne-Maria Harren (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)17. 6.60

Beau 6225Louisa Woltmann (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)18. 6.50

Hogan 6256Anna-Sophia Janssen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)18. 6.50

Devils Diva145Lisa Pilgrim (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)20. 6.40

El Mondo 8180Ina Greiten (RUFV Wietmarschen)20. 6.40

Lady in Gold283Annelen Blumhoff (RUFV Haren-Ems)20. 6.40

Primera Vez360Jessika Stockmann (RV Recke e.V.)23. 6.30

Ruby Royal 12397Inga Wigger (RUFV Wietmarschen)23. 6.30

Levitus P296Rita Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)25. 6.00

Florissa 4211Marie Weinans (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)26. 5.70

11 Dressurprfg. Kl.L*

Ragazzo Blu376Adelina Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.70

Douglass164Melanie Richter (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)2. P 7.40

Frieda Vita 2223Denise Rother (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 7.20

Darth Vader 4137Marie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock)4. P 7.00

Fernando 694197Annette Foppe (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 6.80

Levitus P296Rita Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 6.60

Shooting Star 22413Alice Smidt (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)7. 6.50

Cijaano89Michelle de Wit (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. 6.40

Lucien 7314Emilie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock)9. 6.20

Dario Dee K136Simone Hopster (RFV Sögel e.V.)10. 5.50

12 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.L*

Ceylon E WE510Nina Sue Neumann (RV Ganderkesee)1. P 8.10

Darth Vader 4137Marie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock)2. P 8.00

Der feine Henry142Nele Kater (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. P 7.90

Lucien 7314Emilie Stüwe (RUFV Osterbrock)4. P 7.80

Sammy Jo 25401Adelina Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.70

Little Foot 77302Imke Temme (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)6. P 7.60

Douglass164Melanie Richter (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)7. P 7.50

Romance 72386Maria Hebbelmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.40

Ruby Royal 12397Inga Wigger (RUFV Wietmarschen)9. P 7.30

Steendieks Cypriano434Lena Sur (RUFV Osterbrock)9. P 7.30

Frieda Vita 2223Denise Rother (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)11. P 7.20

Mien Deern 6332Deborah Rotmann (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)11. P 7.20

Beau 6225Louisa Woltmann (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)13. 7.10

Primera Vez360Jessika Stockmann (RV Recke e.V.)13. 7.10

Solero 84426Anne-Maria Harren (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. 7.10

Levitus P296Rita Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 7.00

Simply Cool418Mara Büüsker (RUFV Leer e.V.)16. 7.00

Contino Brown106Lisa Marie Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.90

Fernando 694197Annette Foppe (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.90

Safire399Larissa Focke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)18. 6.90

Devils Diva145Lisa Pilgrim (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)21. 6.80

Shooting Star 22413Alice Smidt (RuFV Leer-Bingum e.V.)21. 6.80

Donevan 11513Leni Hörsemann (RFV Hunteburg)21. 6.80

Sharan 46411Finja Többen (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)24. 6.60

Lady in Gold283Annelen Blumhoff (RUFV Haren-Ems)25. 6.50

El Mondo 8180Ina Greiten (RUFV Wietmarschen)26. 6.40

Giselle S235Larissa Carmen Kriegel (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)27. 6.20

Amaro 6110Hanna Lüssing (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)28. 6.00

Florissa 4211Marie Weinans (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)29. 5.80
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Hogan 6256Anna-Sophia Janssen (RUFV Westerende u.Umgeb. e.V.)30. 5.60

13 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

Celeste MD66Marie Determann (RV Vechta e.V.)1. P 8.00

Quadro Nuevo364Kathrin Kohne (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.40

Finlay 28206Kathrin Ribbing (RUFV Haren-Ems)3. P 7.20

Monty Python 28338Laura Müller (RUFV Haren-Ems)4. P 7.10

Traumhaft 3452Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)5. P 7.00

Diamantenzauber G148Franziska Barghorn (RUFV Leer e.V.)6. P 6.80

Donchetto 4159Michelle de Wit (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 6.80

Mr. Murphy 8340Darline Dannen (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.)8. 6.70

Shosholoza C414Verena Thale (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)8. 6.70

Friday 13218Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 6.60

San Romance402Ines Varelmann (RSC Dohren e.V.)11. 6.50

Cha Cha Go68Marie Kötting (RUFV Wietmarschen)12. 6.40

Friedia224Sarah Deitermann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)13. 6.30

Posseidon 3515Ines Varelmann (RSC Dohren e.V.)13. 6.30

Dancing Anna131Julika Tiek (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 6.20

Kentucky Woman R491Katharina Nottberg (RUFV Wietmarschen)15. 6.20

Frieda 307220Kathrin Krüssel (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 6.10

Valentinos Rubina K458Kathrin Krüssel (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.00

14 Dressurpferdeprfg.Kl.L

Donchetto 4159Michelle de Wit (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.60

Celeste MD66Marie Determann (RV Vechta e.V.)2. P 7.50

Rubinrot 8396Isabeau Schartmann (RFZV Beesten e.V.)3. P 7.10

Fantastic 41193Ines Varelmann (RSC Dohren e.V.)4. P 7.00

Donello 5160Monika Winkeler-Diekmann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. 6.80

Despos Double Six144Darleen Bohnes (RUFV Wietmarschen)6. 6.60

Monty Python 28338Laura Müller (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. 6.60

Royal Rih394Janina Romkowski (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.)6. 6.60

Rock´a´Bella385Martina Eilers (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)9. 6.40

15 Reitpferdeprüfung

Quadro Nuevo364Kathrin Kohne (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.60

For Me 37214Isabeau Schartmann (RFZV Beesten e.V.)2. P 7.50

Spartacus 26429Michelle de Wit (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.50

San Romance402Ines Varelmann (RSC Dohren e.V.)4. P 7.40

Die Rota Zora150Stefanie Berg (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. 7.30

Diamantenzauber G148Franziska Barghorn (RUFV Leer e.V.)6. 7.20

Hola Hoop516Kathrin Krüssel (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)7. 7.00

Pearl of move352Miela Kuhlmann (RFV Benthullen e.V.)8. 6.50

16 Stilspringprüfung Kl.E

Milka 53335Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)1. P 7.70

It's Otto 11270Johanna Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems)2. P 7.60

Mephisto 380330Leonie Schröer (RUFV Osterbrock)3. P 7.50

Final Fantasy 9204Adrian Reuvers (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.40

Angel of Lord15Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)5. P 7.30

Hawkins 4246Finja Zumbeel (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.20

Lantano 47287Mia Holtmann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.20

Monty 627337Lina Scholten (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)8. 7.10

Spirit 189430Lara Wieking (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. 7.00

Fuchshof's Vicky225Julia Baum (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)10. 6.90

Quentin 72372Amy Hermeling (RUFV Wietmarschen)11. 6.80

Bubble Gum 16501Marvin Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.70

Eikenhorst's Carlos506Demi Buurman (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.70

Helena 260248Franziska Rotter (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)14. 6.60

Urmel 75455Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.60
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Stand: 29.05.2019 / 08:13:10

Ergebnisübersicht: Twist Reitturnier 2019 [381921009] 25.05.2019 - 26.05.2019

Carlchen Deluxe51Charlien Steib (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)16. 6.00

Sunny Boy 376437Laura Bos (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 6.00

Merenta481Jill Cassens (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)16. 6.00

Charming Loui H76Hannah Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)19. 0.00

MPS My Magic Starlight499Yola Takman (RUFV Wietmarschen)19. 0.00

17 Springprüfung Kl.E

Rubino 76395Richard Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)1. P 0.00 / 34.14

Bubble Gum 16501Marvin Kandziora (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 35.53

Milka 53335Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 36.28

Mephisto 380330Leonie Schröer (RUFV Osterbrock)4. P 0.00 / 39.21

Paolo 73351Richard Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)5. P 0.00 / 40.16

Quentin 72372Amy Hermeling (RUFV Wietmarschen)6. P 0.00 / 41.54

MPS My Magic Starlight499Yola Takman (RUFV Wietmarschen)7. P 0.00 / 42.47

Monty 627337Lina Scholten (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)8. 0.00 / 43.85

It's Otto 11270Johanna Otto (RUFV Haren-Ems)9. 0.00 / 44.62

Lantano 47287Mia Holtmann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)10. 0.00 / 44.86

Hawkins 4246Finja Zumbeel (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 0.00 / 45.86

Urmel 75455Johanna Schumacher (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)12. 0.00 / 48.47

Merenta481Jill Cassens (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)13. 4.00 / 42.19

Carlchen Deluxe51Charlien Steib (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)14. 4.00 / 44.57

Helena 260248Franziska Rotter (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 4.00 / 48.90

Angel of Lord15Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)16. 5.00 / 55.43

Eikenhorst's Carlos506Demi Buurman (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)17. 13.00 / 57.50

Fuchshof's Vicky225Julia Baum (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)18. 15.00 / 65.04

Charming Loui H76Hannah Krull (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)19. 19.00 / 81.81

18 Stilspringprfg.m.St.Kl.A*

Carefree 246Jule Wessels (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)1. P *(7.50) 0.00 / 32.31

Carmela 253Nadine Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)2. P *(7.30) 0.00 / 32.97

Lugia 2320Tessa Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)3. P *(7.80) 0.00 / 33.05

Sunny Daylight 3438Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)4. P *(7.50) 0.00 / 33.54

Le Prestige 2292Marieke Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P *(7.60) 0.00 / 34.04

Primus 255361Viola Nienhaus (RUFV Wietmarschen)6. P *(7.40) 4.00 / 30.55

Licotus 2299Marie-Sophie Hopster (RFV Sögel e.V.)7. P *(7.90) 4.00 / 31.04

Sympathico D441Henrike Termühlen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)8. P *(7.20) 4.00 / 31.30

Esmiralda 22185Victoria Keuter (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. P *(7.20) 4.00 / 35.97

Mileen334Nora Möller (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)10. P *(7.20) 8.00 / 36.06

Cita 4790Lena Brinkmann (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)11. P *(7.40) 34.00 / 70.71

Ihraklion265Jana Timmer (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)12. P (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Coalina 297Isabel Reuvers (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)13. P (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Renesmee 5379Maike Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)13. P (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Diabolo Junior146Lisa Pilgrim (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)15. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Li-La-Lolle298Felix Roling (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)15. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Zavanna471Ralf Reuvers (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)15. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Felicia 90195Clara Thierbach (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)18. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

For Diamond212Jana-Katharina Doijen (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)18. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Lucky Love 8316Luisa Heine (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)18. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Akado von Kobold3Vivien Kollenberg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)21. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Dream Girl 67167Sandra Fokkert (RUFV Wietmarschen)21. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Final Fantasy 9204Adrian Reuvers (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)21. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Floh R208Kira Grüger (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)21. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Convoi's Cracker108Paula Schütte (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)25. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Leonessa 7294Lia Thien (RSC Andervenne e.V.)25. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Like it Lady300Denise Lemke (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)25. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Quanto B367Lotte Sauerberg (RuFV Norderney e.V.)25. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Hepsahra251Cornelia Bartz (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)29. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Louisiana 132312Anneke Matenaar (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)29. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Dee fee139Anna Maria Lucas (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)31. (6.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Giselle S235Larissa Carmen Kriegel (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)31. (6.50) 0.00 / 0.00
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Stand: 29.05.2019 / 08:13:10

Ergebnisübersicht: Twist Reitturnier 2019 [381921009] 25.05.2019 - 26.05.2019

Amy 31113Julia Weinberg (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)33. (6.20) 0.00 / 0.00

L'Escada278Denise Rademaker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)33. (6.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Dakota 424130Esther Grote (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)35. 0.00 / 0.00

19 Springprüfung Kl.A*

Dream Girl 67167Sandra Fokkert (RUFV Wietmarschen)1. P 0.00 / 47.81

Sympathico D441Henrike Termühlen (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 48.50

Primus 255361Viola Nienhaus (RUFV Wietmarschen)3. P 0.00 / 49.59

Louisiana 132312Anneke Matenaar (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 49.76

Like it Lady300Denise Lemke (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 50.32

Esmiralda 22185Victoria Keuter (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 50.38

Carmela 253Nadine Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)7. P 0.00 / 50.58

Quanto B367Lotte Sauerberg (RuFV Norderney e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 51.76

Renesmee 5379Maike Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 52.61

Leonessa 7294Lia Thien (RSC Andervenne e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 52.72

Mileen334Nora Möller (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 54.33

L'Escada278Denise Rademaker (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. 0.00 / 54.58

Floh R208Kira Grüger (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)13. 0.00 / 54.73

Li-La-Lolle298Felix Roling (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)14. 0.00 / 55.80

Convoi's Cracker108Paula Schütte (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)15. 0.00 / 56.77

Quentin 72372Amy Hermeling (RUFV Wietmarschen)16. 1.00 / 64.96

Akado von Kobold3Vivien Kollenberg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)17. 4.00 / 48.93

Carefree 246Jule Wessels (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)18. 4.00 / 49.61

Paolo 73351Richard Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)19. 4.00 / 50.57

Zavanna471Ralf Reuvers (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)20. 4.00 / 51.71

Sunny Daylight 3438Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)21. 4.00 / 52.31

Licotus 2299Marie-Sophie Hopster (RFV Sögel e.V.)22. 4.00 / 52.33

Ihraklion265Jana Timmer (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)23. 4.00 / 56.98

Cita 4790Lena Brinkmann (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.)24. 7.00 / 72.18

Lugia 2320Tessa Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)25. 8.00 / 51.08

Le Prestige 2292Marieke Deuling (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)26. 8.00 / 55.31

Dee fee139Anna Maria Lucas (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)27. 8.00 / 56.93

Coalina 297Isabel Reuvers (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)28. 12.00 / 55.17

Felicia 90195Clara Thierbach (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)29. 12.00 / 56.97

20 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A**

Coutreau119Alina Kohne (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 24.66

Dream Girl 67167Sandra Fokkert (RUFV Wietmarschen)2. P *0.00 / 25.28

Roseanne G390Wiebke Möhlmeyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 25.67

Quanto B367Lotte Sauerberg (RuFV Norderney e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 26.35

Cassitha62Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. P *0.00 / 27.15

Long Tall Lover304Annelen Blumhoff (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. P *0.00 / 27.74

Casino Royal 3360Laura Hagemann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)7. P *0.00 / 29.74

Gretja Lyjanera242Svenja Peters (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 34.18

Hianora254Gisa Lucas (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)9. P *4.00 / 25.79

Zidane G474Saskia Lüken (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)10. P *4.00 / 27.08

Casitella61Juliane Albers (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)11. P *4.00 / 30.38

Simply 10417Christine Uhlen (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)12. *4.00 / 30.95

Sylvester Stallone 5440Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. *4.00 / 32.90

Clindoer93Jürgen Schipper (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)14. 0.00 / 46.35

Paolo 73351Richard Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)15. 4.00 / 42.50

Finest Lady 2205Melanie Urich (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 4.00 / 43.44

Filou D203Tim Dinklage (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 4.00 / 44.84

Like it Lady300Denise Lemke (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)18. 4.00 / 45.40

Pikatha S357Alina Grüger (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)19. 4.00 / 46.44

Columbo 5099Nina-Justine Held (RUFV Haren-Ems)20. 4.00 / 46.69

Cordes Daimond110Justine Beyer (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)20. 4.00 / 46.69

Romance 72386Maria Hebbelmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)22. 4.00 / 46.97

Sunny Boy 376437Laura Bos (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)23. 4.00 / 48.85

C-Atlanta S38Johannes Sabel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)24. 4.00 / 51.19
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Stand: 29.05.2019 / 08:13:10

Ergebnisübersicht: Twist Reitturnier 2019 [381921009] 25.05.2019 - 26.05.2019

Louisiana 132312Anneke Matenaar (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)25. 8.00 / 44.72

Captains Clover505Lisa Hopster (RUFV Fuerstenau e.V.)26. 8.00 / 47.19

Soul Seeker427Marc Thien (RUFV Osterbrock)27. 8.00 / 47.50

Innocent 8267Frederike Schmidt (RUFV Wietmarschen)28. 8.00 / 50.31

Jil Johnson B495Lubor Zemanek (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)29. 14.00 / 72.90

Clintonia White94Annelen Blumhoff (RUFV Haren-Ems)30. 27.00 / 94.10

21 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L ohne Joker

Carmen 23954Nancy Lukei (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 55.00 / 47.84

Emarad181Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)2. P 55.00 / 49.45

Quintana 30375Isabell Többen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 55.00 / 50.40

Dinah W151Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)4. P 55.00 / 50.48

Roseanne G390Wiebke Möhlmeyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)5. P 55.00 / 50.88

Cassitha62Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. P 55.00 / 51.69

Filou D203Tim Dinklage (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 55.00 / 52.33

Queen Mary 11370Bernd Stolte (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)8. P 55.00 / 52.63

Cayenne B64Marilena Beck (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)9. P 55.00 / 53.05

Casino Royal 3360Laura Hagemann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)10. P 55.00 / 53.08

Louis 236311Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)11. P 55.00 / 54.09

Quanto B367Lotte Sauerberg (RuFV Norderney e.V.)12. P 55.00 / 54.90

Los Schachtos308Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)13. P 55.00 / 56.59

Iron Man 17269Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)14. 55.00 / 58.90

Casitella61Juliane Albers (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)15. 54.00 / 61.40

Mileen334Nora Möller (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 53.00 / 57.32

Lucky Lou 21315Vera Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)17. 53.00 / 59.91

Quinara K373Linda Kröger (RuFV Papenburg)18. 51.00 / 50.15

Henriette 49250Nina Wenke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)19. 51.00 / 54.11

Long Tall Lover304Annelen Blumhoff (RUFV Haren-Ems)20. 51.00 / 56.32

Columbo 5099Nina-Justine Held (RUFV Haren-Ems)21. 50.00 / 61.79

Soul Seeker427Marc Thien (RUFV Osterbrock)22. 49.00 / 59.32

Cordes Daimond110Justine Beyer (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)23. 49.00 / 65.55

Clindoer93Jürgen Schipper (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)24. 48.00 / 56.02

Estrella 96187Ellen Wedel (RFV Sögel e.V.)25. 48.00 / 71.43

Lassini 6288Nancy Lukei (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)26. 45.00 / 53.45

Potomac Blaze359Gaby Kahlfeld (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)27. 45.00 / 56.67

Zidane G474Saskia Lüken (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)28. 45.00 / 58.93

Sunny Daylight 3438Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)29. 43.00 / 46.69

Floh R208Kira Grüger (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)30. 42.00 / 56.16

Lando 335286Jana Spalink (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)31. 42.00 / 65.98

Simply 10417Christine Uhlen (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor)32. 41.00 / 70.88

Gretja Lyjanera242Svenja Peters (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)33. 34.00 / 61.23

Clintonia White94Annelen Blumhoff (RUFV Haren-Ems)34. 27.00 / 62.50

22 Stilspringprfg.Kl.L m.St.

Quintana 30375Isabell Többen (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P *(7.70) 0.00 / 37.83

Laviva L291Selma Hessel (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)2. P *(7.50) 0.00 / 38.13

Vincent AS465Carolin Hüsers (RUFV Osterbrock)3. P *(7.60) 0.00 / 38.98

Dinah W151Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)4. P *(7.60) 0.00 / 41.65

Cayenne B64Marilena Beck (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)5. P *(7.40) 0.00 / 42.18

Dumcro173Carola Dijkmeijer (RUFV Wietmarschen)6. P *(7.40) 4.00 / 44.81

Lola Vita303Lena Sievers (RUFV Boerger)7. P *(7.90) 8.00 / 37.21

Carmen 23954Nancy Lukei (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P *(7.80) 9.00 / 52.94

Chiquita 8682Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)9. P (8.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Heathcliff 5247Marielle Wilens (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)10. P (7.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Hianora254Gisa Lucas (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)11. P (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Queen Mary 11370Bernd Stolte (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)11. P (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Dree Boeken's Coupes Roeschen168Marleen Heuschen (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)13. (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Olleg349Carolin Stavermann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)13. (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Liverpool 56509Tanja Telgen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)13. (7.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Esmiralda 22185Victoria Keuter (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)16. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00
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Stand: 29.05.2019 / 08:13:10

Ergebnisübersicht: Twist Reitturnier 2019 [381921009] 25.05.2019 - 26.05.2019

Lassini 6288Nancy Lukei (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)16. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Lugia 2320Tessa Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)16. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Estrella 96187Ellen Wedel (RFV Sögel e.V.)19. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Quanto B367Lotte Sauerberg (RuFV Norderney e.V.)19. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Campus 3343Simone Owczarek (RUFV Osterbrock)21. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Romance 72386Maria Hebbelmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)21. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Henriette 49250Nina Wenke (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)23. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Lando 335286Jana Spalink (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.)23. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Casitella61Juliane Albers (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.)25. (6.70) 0.00 / 0.00

Sylvester Stallone 5440Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)26. (6.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Cordula H111Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems)27. (6.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Iron Man 17269Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)27. (6.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Mileen334Nora Möller (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)29. (6.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Lucky Lou 21315Vera Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)30. (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Stacoon S431Nancy Stolte-Greskamp (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)31. (5.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Potomac Blaze359Gaby Kahlfeld (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)32. (5.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Coutreau119Alina Kohne (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.)33. (5.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Luxor S322Carl Cramer (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)34. 0.00 / 0.00

23 Stilspringprfg.Kl.M* m.St.

Chacci69Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)1. P *(7.70) 0.00 / 34.30

Spardoctro428Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P *(7.80) 0.00 / 35.78

Anatevka 84508Calvin Hobitz (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)3. P *(7.60) 0.00 / 36.51

Cosco Cablo117Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P *(8.20) 0.00 / 39.15

Ivory 47271Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. P *(7.90) 1.00 / 48.03

Vincent AS465Carolin Hüsers (RUFV Osterbrock)6. P *(7.60) 4.00 / 44.01

Lexington 58297Isabeau Schartmann (RFZV Beesten e.V.)7. P (7.50) 0.00 / 0.00

La Pezi498Calvin Hobitz (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)7. P (7.50) 0.00 / 0.00

Lola Vita303Lena Sievers (RUFV Boerger)9. (7.40) 0.00 / 0.00

Shir Khan S412Johannes Sabel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)10. (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Ursus 60456Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)10. (7.30) 0.00 / 0.00

Chronos H88Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)12. (7.10) 0.00 / 0.00

Grandios 67240Carola Dijkmeijer (RUFV Wietmarschen)13. (7.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Dree Boeken's Coupes Roeschen168Marleen Heuschen (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)14. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Dumcro173Carola Dijkmeijer (RUFV Wietmarschen)14. (6.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Los Schachtos308Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)16. (6.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Heathcliff 5247Marielle Wilens (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)17. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Laviva L291Selma Hessel (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)17. (6.60) 0.00 / 0.00

Gracia d'Or238Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)19. (6.20) 0.00 / 0.00

Agrano2Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)20. (6.00) 0.00 / 0.00

Luxor S322Carl Cramer (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)21. (5.90) 0.00 / 0.00

Edition's Candet178Marina Terfehr (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)22. (5.80) 0.00 / 0.00

Cordula H111Emma Lammers (RUFV Haren-Ems)23. 0.00 / 0.00

24 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.M*

Chacci69Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 58.54

Spardoctro428Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 58.83

Cosco Cablo117Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 64.83

Chiquita 8682Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 65.04

La Pezi498Calvin Hobitz (RFV Emsbueren e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 65.65

Contraire 3107Karl-Bernd Gayer (ZRFV Wadelheim-Rheine e. V.)6. 0.00 / 67.71

Chronos H88Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)7. 0.00 / 68.02

Grandios 67240Carola Dijkmeijer (RUFV Wietmarschen)8. 0.00 / 68.14

Gracia d'Or238Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)9. 0.00 / 74.55

Edition's Candet178Marina Terfehr (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)10. 0.00 / 79.91

Liverpool 56509Tanja Telgen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)11. 0.00 / 80.97

Emarad181Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)12. 0.00 / 84.61

Shir Khan S412Johannes Sabel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)13. 0.00 / 85.43

Agrano2Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)14. 0.00 / 107.45
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25 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

Smargo422Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)1. P 7.90

Friday 13218Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.80

Cloud 5696Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)3. P 7.50

Laurenz vom Achterkamp290Franziska Schlump (RUFV Wietmarschen)4. P 7.40

Cupcake 8124Vanessa Öing (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.30

Diadora 18147Bernd Stolte (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.10

Gräfin Diarada W239Oliver Lake (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. 7.00

Quasi Top369Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)7. 7.00

Laukur K289Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)9. 6.90

Beach Boy SJ24Simone Owczarek (RUFV Osterbrock)10. 6.60

Very Important 6462Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)10. 6.60

Belcanto. W26Hanjo van Slooten (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)12. 6.40

Top Classic451Emilia Kremer (RFV Sögel e.V.)12. 6.40

Unlimited 33454Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)14. 6.30

C'est la Vie 22437Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)15. 0.00

Carlchen Balboa50Carola Dijkmeijer (RUFV Wietmarschen)15. 0.00

No father's Lady348Miriam Thole (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 0.00

26 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

Leslie 96295Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)1. P 8.30

Diccarat149Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 8.10

Ladino S 3280Johannes Sabel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 7.90

Magic Inwhite324Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.80

Carmen 30155Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)5. P 7.70

Cantaro 7144Nina Maeter (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)6. P 7.50

Lino 70496Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)7. 7.40

Jo.272Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)8. 7.30

Meghan AS329Carolin Hüsers (RUFV Osterbrock)8. 7.30

Calon S41Stefanie Krone (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)10. 7.20

Stakko's Stella432Nicole Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)11. 7.10

Bexx31Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 6.80

Maximus H328Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)13. 6.70

Dr. Dusill165Jovanna Schrader (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)14. 6.50

Maria Mantha326Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)14. 6.50

Great Duchess241Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)16. 5.80

Malit V325Carola Dijkmeijer (RUFV Wietmarschen)17. 0.00

27 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

Quality's Oskar365Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)1. P 8.20

Crystal Speed 3121Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)2. P 8.00

Bijou 44433Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems)3. P 7.80

Close to desire95Alwin Penning (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 7.70

Diccarat149Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.60

Jo.272Sjak Buiten (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)6. P 7.50

Shir Khan S412Johannes Sabel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 7.50

Carmen 30155Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)8. P 7.40

Leslie 96295Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung)9. 7.20

C-Atlanta S38Johannes Sabel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)10. 7.10

Iron Man 17269Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)11. 7.00

Maximus H328Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)12. 6.90

Sylvester Stallone 5440Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)12. 6.90

Magic Inwhite324Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)14. 6.80

Meghan AS329Carolin Hüsers (RUFV Osterbrock)15. 6.70

Calon S41Stefanie Krone (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)16. 6.60

Malit V325Carola Dijkmeijer (RUFV Wietmarschen)16. 6.60

Cantaro 7144Nina Maeter (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)18. 6.50

Bexx31Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.)19. 6.30

Stakko's Stella432Nicole Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen)20. 5.30
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Lino 70496Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden)21. 5.00

Dr. Dusill165Jovanna Schrader (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.)22. 0.00

Great Duchess241Sina Seeburg (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.)22. 0.00
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